



15174

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12022A 4	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Black	1		
1		12022A 5	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Gray	1		
2	79	12012A 1	TACHOMETER ASSEMBLY	1		
3	11	11316 1	NUT	4		
4	16	12782	STUD, Bracket	2		
5		15126	SPACER	1		
6	14	12080	TAB WASHER	2		
7	11	40020 16	NUT	2		
8		12105	GROMMET	1		
9	84	12649A 2	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1		
10	87	88107	KEY SWITCH	1		
11	11	93543	NUT, Special, Key Switch	1		
12		12015	COVER, Bracket	1		
13	10	72169	SCREW, (10-24 X .50), Bracket Co	6		
14	19	12014	PLUG	1		
15	87	11083A 4	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Stop	1		
16		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
17		12044	RETANER, Stop Switch	1		
18	10	40003 58	SCREW, (M8 x 50), Shift Lever	1		
19	14	42981	TAB WASHER	3		
20	23	42992 1	BUSHING	2		
21		12021 1	SHIFT LEVER	1		
22		12016A 1	DETENT ASSEMBLY	1		
23	16	58152	STUD, (.375-24 x 1.125), Shift Levr	1		
24		98530	KNOB, Shift Lever	1		
25		49563 1	SHIFT ROD	1		
26		48419	ROD END	1		
27	23	26856	BUSHING	1		
28	12	35950	WASHER, Shift Rod	1		
29	18	25191	COTTER PIN, Shift Rod	1		
30	87	93479A 7	NEUTRAL START SWITCH	1		
31		12609	BRACKET, Primary	1		
32		12610	BRACKET, Switch	1		
33	10	90342	SCREW, (#4-40 x .630), Switch To	2		
34	11	24832	NUT, (#4-40), Switch Screw	2		
35	10	57583	SCREW, (#8-32 x .375), Bracket T	2		
36	12	20878	WASHER, Bracket Screw	2		
37	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), Bracket Screw	2		
38	10	40001134	SCREW, (M8 x 25), Primary Bracke	2		
39		89491 1	KEY	1		
40		89491 2	KEY, Location	1		